Ruokolahden Urheilukalastajat ry
Seuraottelupilkki RUK-PKS su 9.2.2020 klo 10-14 Kaituri

Tulokset
Nuoret
1. Suikkanen Niko 116
2, Kumpulainen Onni 0
yhteensa 116
Naiset
1. Hovatov Irene RUK 1046
2. Nenonen Karin PKS 262
3. llvonen Sari RUK 179
yhteensa 1487
Naiset yli 65 vuotta
1. Hamaldinen Irma PKS 1142
2. Ohvo Maria RUK 1123
3. Harkonen Salli RUK 1061
4, Huotari Marja PKS 690
5. Arminen Senja RUK 572
6. Huotilainen Mirja RUK 520
7. Teravainen Edith RUK 332
yhteensa 5440
Miehet
1. Po6ntinen Jaakko RUK 2109
2. Myllys Henri RUK 1634
3. Anttonen Kimmo PKS 1616
4, Siponen Jari RUK 1287
5. Poittinen Timo RUK 1174
6. Lotjonen Miika PKS 867
7. Wahlsten Tapio RUK 686
8. Haverinen Erkki RUK 680
9. Hartikainen Jari RUK 675
10. Vainikka Markku RUK 648
11. Soikkeli Arvo PKS 527
yhteensa 11903
Miehet yli 65 vuotta
1. Poittinen Kalevi RUK 2485
Ohvo Yrjo RUK 1895
3 Pellinen Asko RUK 1848
4 Simpura Martti PKS 1576
5. Hamaldinen Pertti PKS 1560
6. Hovatov Tapani RUK 1509
7 Tossavainen Henrik RUK 1473
8 Hartikainen Ari RUK 1444
9. Harkonen Kyosti RUK 1243
10. Lotjonen Erkki PKS 1141
11. Jappinen Martti RUK 1029
12. Radikkonen Tapio RUK 1008
13. Haapio Mikko PKS 839
14. Huotari Taisto PKS 493

15. Ollikainen Rauno PKS 323



16. Tella Ismo
17. Pitkanen Pertti
yhteensa

Saalis yhteensa
Nuoret

Naiset

Naiset yli 65 vuotta
Miehet

Miehet yli 65 vuotta
yhteensa
Seuraottelutulokset

RUK

Poittinen Kalevi
Po6ntinen Jaakko
Ohvo Yrjo
Pellinen Asko
Myllys Henri
Hovatov Tapani
Tossavainen Henrik
Hartikainen Ari
Siponen Jari
Harkonen Kyosti

RNV RWNR

[y
e

yhteensa

PKS

Anttonen Kimmo
Simpura Martti
Hamaldinen Pertti
Hamaldinen Irma
Lotjonen Erkki
Lotjonen Miika
Haapio Mikko
Huotari Marja
Soikkeli Arvo

10. Huotari Taisto
yhteensa

XNV RWNER

RUK
PKS

296
174
20336

116
1487
5440

11903
20336
39282

2485
2109
1895
1848
1634
1509
1473
1444
1287
1243
16927

1616
1576
1560
1142
1141
867
839
690
527
493
10451



